
Visualware Broadband Performance Measurement Solutions - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.visualware.com

Description Visualware Broadband Performance Measur

ement Solutions

Country United States

Scan Date 11/Jun/2015

Total Dirs 76

Total Files 355

Total Data 684.04 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 76 355 684.04 MB 100.00 %

/pub 60 163 669.17 MB 97.83 %

/pub/mc 6 22 108.18 MB 15.82 %

/pub/nqc 0 9 102.33 MB 14.96 %

/pub/emt 5 14 67.83 MB 9.92 %

/pub/vr 4 18 64.72 MB 9.46 %

/pub/act 8 30 48.80 MB 7.13 %

/pub/dtrs 0 1 33.98 MB 4.97 %

/pub/myspeed 0 16 29.59 MB 4.33 %

/pub/emt/emt9 0 6 29.11 MB 4.26 %

/pub/java 0 3 28.32 MB 4.14 %

/pub/vipt 4 6 21.21 MB 3.10 %

/pub/mc/private 0 2 18.82 MB 2.75 %

/pub/mc/mcs9 0 2 13.77 MB 2.01 %

/pub/bundle 0 1 13.46 MB 1.97 %

/pub/vr/vr11 0 4 13.15 MB 1.92 %

/pub/dtpr 0 3 12.02 MB 1.76 %

/pub/vr/vr12 0 3 11.38 MB 1.66 %

/pub/spycatcher 0 1 10.35 MB 1.51 %

/pub/nigel 0 1 10.31 MB 1.51 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Program Files 385.92 MB 56.42 %

Archive Files 235.48 MB 34.42 %

Linux Package Files 26.02 MB 3.80 %

Disk Image Files 20.54 MB 3.00 %

Data Files 11.71 MB 1.71 %

Image Files 4.21 MB 0.62 %

Internet Files 150.96 KB 0.02 %

Script Files 7.43 KB < 0.01 %

Development Files 2.77 KB < 0.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 2.70 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.21 GB

Average: 0.02 GB

Maximum: 0.08 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/07

To: 2015/06 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.61 GB

Average: 0.06 GB

Maximum: 0.14 GB

Minimum: 0.01 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 338 Files

Average: 34 Files

Maximum: 208 Files

Minimum: 3 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

52 Files

105 Files

157 Files

209 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

EXE Files 385.92 MB 56.47 %

ZIP Files 162.31 MB 23.75 %

TAR Files 55.48 MB 8.12 %

RPM Files 26.02 MB 3.81 %

DMG Files 20.54 MB 3.01 %

BIN Files 11.71 MB 1.71 %

Z Files 7.96 MB 1.16 %

GZ Files 5.45 MB 0.80 %

SIT Files 4.28 MB 0.63 %

PSD Files 3.79 MB 0.55 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GIF Files 148 Files 43.40 %

EXE Files 88 Files 25.81 %

ZIP Files 41 Files 12.02 %

PSD Files 22 Files 6.45 %

TAR Files 11 Files 3.23 %

HTML Files 8 Files 2.35 %

RPM Files 7 Files 2.05 %

DMG Files 7 Files 2.05 %

CSS Files 5 Files 1.47 %

BIN Files 4 Files 1.17 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Program Files 88 385.92 MB 56.42 %

Archive Files 59 235.48 MB 34.42 %

Linux Package Files 7 26.02 MB 3.80 %

Disk Image Files 7 20.54 MB 3.00 %

Data Files 4 11.71 MB 1.71 %

Image Files 172 4.21 MB 0.62 %

Internet Files 13 150.96 KB 0.02 %

Script Files 2 7.43 KB < 0.01 %

Development Files 2 2.77 KB < 0.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 1 2.70 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Executable Program 88 385.92 MB 56.42 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 41 162.31 MB 23.73 %

TAR Archive File 11 55.48 MB 8.11 %

Linux Installation Package File 7 26.02 MB 3.80 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 7 20.54 MB 3.00 %

Binary Data File 4 11.71 MB 1.71 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 2 7.96 MB 1.16 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 2 5.45 MB 0.80 %

StuffIt Compressed Archive File 3 4.28 MB 0.63 %

Adobe Photoshop Image 22 3.79 MB 0.55 %

GIF Image 148 424.63 KB 0.06 %

HTML Document 8 125.79 KB 0.02 %

Cascading Style Sheet 5 25.17 KB < 0.01 %

Java Script File 2 7.43 KB < 0.01 %

Java Class File 2 2.77 KB < 0.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 1 2.70 KB < 0.01 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 1 2.32 KB < 0.01 %

Windows Icon File 1 2.19 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

EXE Files 88 385.92 MB 56.42 %

ZIP Files 41 162.31 MB 23.73 %

TAR Files 11 55.48 MB 8.11 %

RPM Files 7 26.02 MB 3.80 %

DMG Files 7 20.54 MB 3.00 %

BIN Files 4 11.71 MB 1.71 %

Z Files 2 7.96 MB 1.16 %

GZ Files 2 5.45 MB 0.80 %

SIT Files 3 4.28 MB 0.63 %

PSD Files 22 3.79 MB 0.55 %

GIF Files 148 424.63 KB 0.06 %

HTML Files 8 125.79 KB 0.02 %

CSS Files 5 25.17 KB < 0.01 %

JS Files 2 7.43 KB < 0.01 %

CLASS Files 2 2.77 KB < 0.01 %

NOEXT Files 1 2.70 KB < 0.01 %

PNG Files 1 2.32 KB < 0.01 %

ICO Files 1 2.19 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 76 355 684.04 MB 100.00 %

/pub 60 163 669.17 MB 97.83 %

/pub/mc 6 22 108.18 MB 15.82 %

/pub/nqc 0 9 102.33 MB 14.96 %

/pub/emt 5 14 67.83 MB 9.92 %

/pub/vr 4 18 64.72 MB 9.46 %

/pub/act 8 30 48.80 MB 7.13 %

/pub/dtrs 0 1 33.98 MB 4.97 %

/pub/myspeed 0 16 29.59 MB 4.33 %

/pub/emt/emt9 0 6 29.11 MB 4.26 %

/pub/java 0 3 28.32 MB 4.14 %

/pub/vipt 4 6 21.21 MB 3.10 %

/pub/mc/private 0 2 18.82 MB 2.75 %

/pub/mc/mcs9 0 2 13.77 MB 2.01 %

/pub/bundle 0 1 13.46 MB 1.97 %

/pub/vr/vr11 0 4 13.15 MB 1.92 %

/pub/dtpr 0 3 12.02 MB 1.76 %

/pub/vr/vr12 0 3 11.38 MB 1.66 %

/pub/spycatcher 0 1 10.35 MB 1.51 %

/pub/nigel 0 1 10.31 MB 1.51 %

/pub/cip 2 4 10.19 MB 1.49 %

/pub/vipr 0 3 8.00 MB 1.17 %

/pub/act/Older Firmware 0 13 7.26 MB 1.06 %

/pub/vr/vr13 0 2 7.22 MB 1.06 %

/pub/emt/emt8 0 1 6.54 MB 0.96 %

/pub/ig 0 1 5.98 MB 0.87 %

/pub/act/fw130 0 2 5.64 MB 0.82 %

/pub/act/fw129 0 2 5.62 MB 0.82 %

/pub/mvs 0 4 5.23 MB 0.76 %

/pub/vwss 0 1 5.14 MB 0.75 %

/pub/vr/vr10 0 1 5.12 MB 0.75 %

/pub/act/fw128 0 2 4.93 MB 0.72 %

/pub/act/fw127 0 2 4.91 MB 0.72 %

/pub/act/fw126 0 2 4.89 MB 0.71 %

/pub/act/fw125 0 2 4.89 MB 0.71 %

/pub/act/fw124 0 2 4.86 MB 0.71 %

/pub/emt/emt5 0 1 4.71 MB 0.69 %

/pub/emt/emt7 0 1 4.60 MB 0.67 %

/pub/emt/emt6 0 1 4.38 MB 0.64 %

/pub/vipc 0 5 4.10 MB 0.60 %

/pub/vipt/vipt4 0 1 4.08 MB 0.60 %

/pub/vipt/vipt2 0 1 3.76 MB 0.55 %

/pub/dpers 0 2 3.45 MB 0.50 %

/pub/vipt/vipt3 0 1 3.44 MB 0.50 %

/pub/mailwasherpro 0 1 3.35 MB 0.49 %

/pub/dtps 0 1 3.29 MB 0.48 %

/pub/dtpw 0 1 3.27 MB 0.48 %

/pub/mc/mcpc4 1 2 2.91 MB 0.43 %

/pub/mc/mcpc4/4.0f 0 2 2.91 MB 0.43 %

/images 3 81 2.85 MB 0.42 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/examples.zip 21/May/2015 43.48 MB

/pub/dtrs/dtrs.exe 05/Sep/2007 33.98 MB

/pub/nqc/nqc25.exe 03/Jun/2014 16.13 MB

/pub/nqc/nqc29.exe 26/Mar/2015 15.78 MB

/pub/java/jre6u7.exe 12/Nov/2008 15.24 MB

/pub/nqc/nqc_24.exe 20/Feb/2014 14.93 MB

/pub/nqc/nqc27.exe 18/Nov/2014 14.69 MB

/pub/nqc/nqc26.exe 30/Sep/2014 14.49 MB

/pub/nqc/nqc28.exe 05/Jan/2015 14.33 MB

/pub/bundle/viptspy.zip 03/Dec/2005 13.46 MB

/pub/java/jre6u7x64.exe 12/Nov/2008 13.07 MB

/pub/mc/myconnectionsvr.tar 20/May/2015 11.75 MB

/pub/mc/private/HP_mcs9_project_290413.tar 10/May/2013 10.88 MB

/pub/mc/myconnectionsvr.exe 20/May/2015 10.43 MB

/pub/spycatcher/spycatcher.exe 03/Dec/2005 10.35 MB

/pub/nigel/MyConnection.zip 26/Jun/2014 10.31 MB

/pub/myspeed/myspeed_svr_xpress.zip 01/Aug/2011 10.05 MB

/pub/mc/myspeed_svr_xpress.zip 01/Aug/2013 10.05 MB

/testdownload.bin 30/Sep/2005 10.00 MB

/pub/mc/myconnectionsvr.rpm 20/May/2015 9.61 MB

/pub/file.zip 09/Mar/2015 9.01 MB

/pub/mc/private/HP_mcs9_project_290413.exe 10/May/2013 7.94 MB

/pub/mc/mcs9/mcs90h.tar 20/Jan/2012 7.58 MB

/pub/nqc/nqc3_old.exe 01/Jul/2013 6.94 MB

/pub/emt/emt8/emt.exe 12/Jan/2011 6.54 MB

/pub/mc/mcs9/mcs90h.rpm 08/Jun/2010 6.19 MB

/pub/ig/ig.exe 13/Oct/2013 5.98 MB

/pub/emt/emt9/mspcemt.zip 10/Jan/2013 5.49 MB

/pub/emt/emt9/mvspcemt.zip 10/Jan/2013 5.43 MB

/pub/vwss/vwss.exe 31/May/2005 5.14 MB

/pub/vr/vr10/vrc.exe 24/May/2014 5.12 MB

/pub/mc/mcs8.8b-s2s.tar 12/Oct/2009 4.95 MB

/pub/mc/myconnectionsvr_v8.tar 12/Jan/2010 4.93 MB

/pub/dtpr/dtpr.tar.Z 20/Jun/2008 4.74 MB

/pub/emt/emt5/emt.zip 13/Jan/2006 4.71 MB

/pub/McsApp.zip 05/Jan/2015 4.64 MB

/pub/emt/emt.exe 23/Jan/2013 4.64 MB

/pub/emt/emtmain.exe 23/Jan/2013 4.64 MB

/pub/emt/emtport.exe 23/Jan/2013 4.64 MB

/pub/emt/emt7/emt.exe 12/Jan/2011 4.60 MB

/pub/emt/emt9/emt.exe 10/Jan/2013 4.58 MB

/pub/emt/emt9/emtmain.exe 10/Jan/2013 4.58 MB

/pub/emt/emt9/emtport.exe 10/Jan/2013 4.58 MB

/pub/emt/emt.zip 23/Jan/2013 4.58 MB

/pub/vr/vr.exe 04/Dec/2014 4.53 MB

/pub/vr/vrle.exe 04/Jun/2015 4.53 MB

/pub/vr/vrle.pkg.dmg 04/Jun/2015 4.48 MB

/pub/vr/vr12/vr12.exe 12/Jan/2011 4.48 MB

/pub/emt/emt9/emt.zip 10/Jan/2013 4.43 MB

/pub/emt/emt6/emt.exe 16/Jan/2007 4.38 MB
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